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Reprint of Scores -- Week 15
Lane 3 17 - MIXED   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jerome ADRIAENSSE bk160 40 167 163 185 515 635
Janek PELECH bk153 45 169 138 153 460 595
Hugo CLAES bk146 51 179 115 117 411 564

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 515 416 455 1386 1386

Handicap 136 136 136 408
Total 651 552 591 1386 1794

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Lane 4 10 - 't KLIEKSKE   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jan DECOMBEL bk183 21 222 168 246 636 699
Ludo HOEVER bk167 34 191 157 156 504 606
Wim VERSTRAETEN 192 14 195 180 168 543 585

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 608 505 570 1683 1683

Handicap 69 69 69 207
Total 677 574 639 1683 1890

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Lane 5 14 - POLIFINARIO   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris SCHOONHEYDT 181 23 236 189 243 668 737
Quinten DERIJCK bk217 0 212 174 215 601 601
Vinai POPOL bk190 16 245 211 173 629 677

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 693 574 631 1898 1898

Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 732 613 670 1898 2015

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0

Lane 6 12 - RED STAR   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Johan DE WACHTER bk199 8 173 198 257 628 652
Carlo WEETS bk201 7 147 201 230 578 599
Frank OOSTVOGELS bk214 0 210 187 211 608 608

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 530 586 698 1814 1814

Handicap 15 15 15 45
Total 545 601 713 1814 1859

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0
Lane 7 16 - SINJOORBOYS   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Herman PELLEGROMSbk183 21 243 179 225 647 710
Jurgen LAERMANS 201 7 180 205 238 623 644
Robbe ROUSSEAU 217 0 227 229 286 742 742

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 650 613 749 2012 2012

Handicap 28 28 28 84
Total 678 641 777 2012 2096

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 8 8 - SINGHA   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kai ROELANDTS 153 45 140 159 167 466 601
Julia VAN HEMERT bk156 43 180 170 142 492 621
Annemie VERCRUYSS 136 59 162 162 122 446 623

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 482 491 431 1404 1404

Handicap 147 147 147 441
Total 629 638 578 1404 1845

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Lane 9 6 - UNDERDOGS LUCKY 13   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Donald MICHIELS bk165 36 190 176 173 539 647
Marc VAN WUYTSWIN 174 28 190 154 187 531 615
Danny MAES bk165 36 146 133 196 475 583

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 526 463 556 1545 1545

Handicap 100 100 100 300
Total 626 563 656 1545 1845

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0

Lane 10 11 - SPARE ME   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Shehul ZAVERI bk176 27 192 198 212 602 683
Mitul JOGANI bk170 32 117 174 159 450 546
Ashish BHANSALI 178 25 203 200 197 600 675

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 512 572 568 1652 1652

Handicap 84 84 84 252
Total 596 656 652 1652 1904

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Lane 11 1 - THE CRAZY SPIERFRAMES   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ann HOEGAERTS 168 33 192 180 176 548 647
Sven DE LOORE 165 36 242 167 217 626 734
Gert GABRIELS bk160 40 199 151 134 484 604

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 633 498 527 1658 1658

Handicap 109 109 109 327
Total 742 607 636 1658 1985

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 12 7 - ROEFFELAARS   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ronny MARTENS 178 25 202 195 203 600 675
Paul PEETERS 178 25 193 212 201 606 681
Marc GOIRIS 183 21 222 180 200 602 665

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 617 587 604 1808 1808

Handicap 71 71 71 213
Total 688 658 675 1808 2021

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
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Lane 13 4 - JUST DEPKAM   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Peter OLMER 198 9 213 196 181 590 617
Kevin LAURENT 192 14 203 233 149 585 627
Kris MICHIELSEN 171 31 160 125 134 419 512

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 576 554 464 1594 1594

Handicap 54 54 54 162
Total 630 608 518 1594 1756

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 14 9 - DE PINGUINS   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Steven VAN HOUTVENbk213 0 184 183 181 548 548
Jeroen DE WAAL 199 8 189 240 213 642 666
Ziggy DE WACHTER 201 7 172 224 224 620 641

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 545 647 618 1810 1810

Handicap 15 15 15 45
Total 560 662 633 1810 1855

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 15 5 - DE GOLUKKEN   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ken FREYSSEN bk184 20 188 197 157 542 602
Luc FREYSSEN 164 36 167 149 158 474 582
Thierry MARTELEUR bk172 30 211 216 184 611 701

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 566 562 499 1627 1627

Handicap 86 86 86 258
Total 652 648 585 1627 1885

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 16 13 - PAPPENHEIMERS   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ellen KOREBRITS bk123 69 119 151 113 383 590
Frank LENDERS bk165 36 165 167 142 474 582
Michel PASTORET 133 61 136 162 118 416 599

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 420 480 373 1273 1273

Handicap 166 166 166 498
Total 586 646 539 1273 1771

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Lane 17 2 - PERSAWA DRY   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Swa GORIS bk140 56 119 142 121 382 550
Ronny KORSTEN bk159 40 162 150 136 448 568
Guy FOUBERT bk144 52 136 171 134 441 597

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 417 463 391 1271 1271

Handicap 148 148 148 444
Total 565 611 539 1271 1715

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 18 15 - SQUADRA KLAB   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Orlando TICZON bk167 34 144 132 166 442 544
William DAGURO bk192 14 195 223 230 648 690
Tom SIMAN bk169 32 160 161 159 480 576

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 499 516 555 1570 1570

Handicap 80 80 80 240
Total 579 596 635 1570 1810

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 19 18 - RED BULLS   Week 15  15/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ronny GORIS 155 44 233 141 164 538 670
Emmily GORIS 113 77 69 145 132 346 577
Saskia BUDTS bk112 78 83 102 93 278 512

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 385 388 389 1162 1162

Handicap 199 199 199 597
Total 584 587 588 1162 1759

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 20 3 - SQUIRRELS   Week 15  15/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ludo DESNEUX bk87 80 121 91 85 297 537
Marc GROUP bk170 32 147 211 186 544 640
Ludo VAN DOREN 161 39 146 159 203 508 625

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 414 461 474 1349 1349

Handicap 151 151 151 453
Total 565 612 625 1349 1802

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
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